(Subject to change so please check the Sunday bulletin and announcements or call us!

SAVE THE DATES

SEPT 11 - 5:00 PM Annual Parish Picnic

OCT. 8 — 3:00 PM Concert by Capital Singers of Trenton

OCT. 13 - Annual Silent Bid Auction

OCT. 16 -4:00 PM Concert by The Rev. Canon Ron Clingenpeel

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
Mo
Tu
We
Th
Fr

2:00 pm Bk Study (rectory), 9:00 pm Compline (FB)
Parish Office closed

7:30 am Rite |, 9:30 am Rite Il Holy Eucharist

Labor Day holiday, 9:00 am MP (FB)

6:00 pm EP (FB)

7:00 pm Praying the Psalms (FB)

Clergy Day (cathedral), 2:00 pm BK Study, 7:00 pm VESTRY, 9:00 pm Compline (FB)
Parish Office closed

1:00 pm Committal (Sharrock), 2:00 pm picnic committee mtg.

9:30 am Rite Il Holy Eucharist, 5:00 pm ANNUAL PARISH PICNIC

9:00 am MP (FB)

6:00 pm EP (FB)

6:00-7:30 pm Choir Rehearsals resume, 7:00 pm Praying the Psalms (FB)
2:00 pm Bk Study, 9:00 pm Compline (FB)

Parish Office closed

9:30 am Rite Il Holy Eucharist

9:00 am MP (FB)

6:00 pm EP (FB)

6:00-7:30 pm Choir Rehearsal, 7:00 pm Praying the Psalms (FB)
2:00 pm Bk Study, 9:00 pm Compline (FB)

Parish Office closed

10:00 am — 2:00 pm - Dio NJ UTO Ingathering at St. David’s, Cranbury
9:30 am Rite Il Holy Eucharist, Stewardship KICKOFF!

9:00 am MP (FB)

6:00 pm EP (FB)

6:00-7:30 pm Choir Rehearsal, 7:00 pm Praying the Psalms (FB)
2:00 pm Bk Study, 9:00 pm Compline (FB)

Parish Office closed



