SEPTEMBER 2022 CALENDAR

(Subject to change so please check the Sunday bulletin and announcements or call us!

SAVE THE DATES

SEPT 11 - 5:00 PM Annual Parish Picnic

OCT. 8 – 3:00 PM Concert by Capital Singers of Trenton

OCT. 13 - Annual Silent Bid Auction

OCT. 16 - 4:00 PM Concert by The Rev. Canon Ron Clingenpeel

01	Th	2:00 pm Bk Study (rectory), 9:00 pm Compline (FB)
02	Fr	Parish Office closed
03	Sa	
04	Su	7:30 am Rite I, 9:30 am Rite II Holy Eucharist
05	Mo	Labor Day holiday, 9:00 am MP (FB)
06	Tu	6:00 pm EP (FB)
07	We	7:00 pm Praying the Psalms (FB)
80	Th	Clergy Day (cathedral), 2:00 pm BK Study, 7:00 pm VESTRY, 9:00 pm Compline (FB)
09	Fr	Parish Office closed
10	Sa	1:00 pm Committal (Sharrock), 2:00 pm picnic committee mtg.
11	Su	9:30 am Rite II Holy Eucharist, 5:00 pm ANNUAL PARISH PICNIC
12	Mo	9:00 am MP (FB)
13	Tu	6:00 pm EP (FB)
14	We	6:00-7:30 pm Choir Rehearsals resume, 7:00 pm Praying the Psalms (FB)
15	Th	2:00 pm Bk Study, 9:00 pm Compline (FB)
16	Fr	Parish Office closed
17	Sa	
18	Su	9:30 am Rite II Holy Eucharist
19	Mo	9:00 am MP (FB)
20	Tu	6:00 pm EP (FB)
21	We	6:00-7:30 pm Choir Rehearsal, 7:00 pm Praying the Psalms (FB)
22	Th	2:00 pm Bk Study, 9:00 pm Compline (FB)
23	Fr	Parish Office closed
24	Sa	10:00 am – 2:00 pm - Dio NJ UTO Ingathering at St. David's, Cranbury
25	Su	9:30 am Rite II Holy Eucharist, Stewardship KICKOFF!
26	Mo	9:00 am MP (FB)
27	Tu	6:00 pm EP (FB)
28	We	6:00-7:30 pm Choir Rehearsal, 7:00 pm Praying the Psalms (FB)
29	Th	2:00 pm Bk Study, 9:00 pm Compline (FB)
30	Fr	Parish Office closed